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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
3
6
9
10
12
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
30
44

CHEBBI Abir
HARBAOUI Oumaima
REZGUI Rakia
BEN RGUEZ Amal
HAMROUNI Amal
BECHA Rahma
AMMAR Siwar
ZARRAI Ghada
BEN ABDALLAH Siwar
HACHANA Sondes
REJEB Saida
FARHANI Sirine
SALMI Amani
DARDOUR Oumayma
KHOUJA Ons
SFAR BEN CHKER Fatma

Goalkeeper
Pivot
Pivot
Left Back
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Left Back
Center Back
Right Back
Right Back

Right Back
Left Wing
Right Wing

20
19
17
19
19
17
19
20
18
17
20
17
20
18
18
20

 18.6

173
172
180
182
158
181
168
162
179
171
174
180
176
178
167
171

173.3

60
65
65
63
52
73
62
56
69
60
60
56
57
75
59
62

 62.1

31
23
17
23
44
17
7
30
12
39
23
12

12
5
61

 23.7

43
17
1

179

9
105
30
8

35
10
177
 55.8

A

B

C

D

E

F

BEN AMARA Mehrez Jamhouri

GHORBEL Samir

DE MOURA PEREIRA Paulo J.

OUESLATI Maroua

GRANDI Lotfi

BEDDA Slim

COACH

COACH

TRAINER

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

ASSISTANT COACH

DOCTOR

11/02/1994
22/05/1995
26/08/1996
31/07/1994
16/06/1995
13/10/1996
16/06/1995
06/06/1994
26/01/1996
07/09/1996
21/03/1994
30/11/1996
12/06/1994
06/01/1996
25/07/1995
20/03/1994

Birth Date Club

ASF Sahel
AS Marsa
ASE Ariana
O Gafsa
ASE Ariana
ASF Sahel
ASF Teboulba
ASF Mahdia
ASF Teboulba
ASF Teboulba
O Gafsa
ASF Sahel
AS REJCHE
CA
ASF Sayada
ASF Mahdia

Replaced Player
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